STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

REORDER FROM: American Printing Co. (205) 942-3930

		(203) 942.
The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n). No. of Additional		·),
1. Return copy or recorded original to: No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is filling pursuant to the Uniform Con	Dresented to a Cilian own
Alabama Power Company	I HIS SPACE FOR LICE OF THE PARTY	nmercial Code.
600 North 18th Street	Date, Time, Number & Filing Office	
Birmingham, Alabama 35291		
		·
Attention:		
Pre-paid A		
Pre-paid Acct. #		
(Last Name Firet if a r	Person)	் வேட்ட ப
JOHN DUSTIN DARRINE		Ø - ₹
2941 W. 28	j	NE Ex
2941 H~728	,	in the season
COLUMBIANA, AL 35051		もいら
Social Security/Tax ID		
2A. Name and Address of Cohes		
(Last Name First if a Pe	rson)	4 g ³
LAURA HALL DARRING		2
		nu ∺ Hu
2941 Huy 28		
Co		
Social Security/Tax ID #		÷ *
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		
SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)		
Alahama Down C	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY	
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street	PARTY	(F ANY) (Last Name First if a Person
Birmingham At-t		
Birmingham, Alabama 35291		
Social Security/Tax ID #		
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E 5. The Financing Statement Court		
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or items) of Property:		
The heat pump(s) and all related materials, parts, accessed on the property described on Schedule A attache	Ories and replacements at	
located on the property described on Schedule A attache	d hereto.	
MCCUSEC SEC 2-5 TEN		
w cc ~~.	OSAGNATE INVESTANDARD	5A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That
-0304100BC		Best Describes The Colleteral Covered
54231266614		By This Filing:
For value received, Debtor hereby grants a security interesting collateral.		<u> </u>
ioregoing collateral.	est to Secured Party in the	<u> </u>
record Owner of Proporty		
CR	ss Index in Real Estate Records	
Check X if covered: Products of Court	2400103	
theck X if so)		
	7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Proba	te:
	I solve by this inancing	Statement is a. SXAS
which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest is	Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or traction there	
equired after a change of page 114	This financing statement covers timber to be cut indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Descri an interest of record, give name of record owner in	t, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross ibe real estate and if debter
s to which the filing has lapsed.	Signature ()	Box 5)
Jahn Dustin 1	Signature(s) of Secure (Required only if filed without debtor)	d Party(ies) s Signature see Boy 6)
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee	<u> </u>
<u> </u>		
Type Name of Individual or Business ING OFFICER COPY — ALPHABETICAL (3) FILING OFFICER COPY	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee	11
ING OFFICER COPY — ALPHABETICAL (3) FILING OFFICER COPY — ACKNOWLEDGENERY	Type Name of Individual or Business	——————————————————————————————————————

THIS DEED PREPARED WITHOUT EVIDENCE OF TITLE.

This form provided by

SHELBY COUNTY ABSTRACT & TITLE CO., INC.

My Commission Expires: 10/16/2000

P. O. Box 752 - Columbiana, Alabama 35051 Fax (205) 669-3130 (205) 669-6291 (205) 669-6204

SEND TAX NOTICE TO:

John D. Darring (Name) (Address) of 7 AL 3505

This instrument was prepared by:

MIKE T. ATCHISON

I III S III SIII SIII WALL WALL PO	P. O. B	lox 822 piana, AL 35051			
WARRANTY DEED,	JOINT TENANTS WI	TH RIGHT OF SURVI	VORSHIP - Ste	wart Title Insurance Corp. of	Houston, TX
Shelby	COUNTY]	OW ALL MEN BY THESE			
That in consideration of	Five Hundred a	nd no/100			_DOLLARS
		by the GRANTEES herein, t	the receipt whereof	is acknowledged, we,	
John Dustin Dar	ring and wife, L	aura Hall Darring			
(herein referred to as gran John Dustin Dan	ntors) do grant, bargain, selecting and Laura H	lland convey unto			
(herein referred to as GR.	ANTEES) as joint tenants,	with right of survivorship, t	he following describ	ed real estate situated in	
Shelby			ty, Alabama to-wit:	f Section 32, Township 2	_
'A Section a distance right and continue I deg. 36 min. 12 section way line of Shelby described; thence to Northerly right of videflection angle of thence turn an deflection thence turn and deflect to a point; then	e of 210.79 feet to a Easterly a distance of right and run South County Highway Nourn a deflection angle vay line of said High 91 deg. 32 min. 53 section angle of 90 deget turn a deflection feet to the point of b	point; thence turn a def 105.10 feet to a point erly a distance of 25.00. 28 and the point of e of 88 deg. 27 min. 0 way No. 28 a distance of 100 min. 100 m	effection angle it; thence turn a 65 feet to a point beginning of the 7 sec. left and a e of 181.57 feet erly a distance and run Wester in. 02 sec. left	t to a point; thence turn a of 245.16 feet to a point; erly a distance of 181.50	đ
•	+	Darring are one a	nd the same	person	
Dadia Down Man-		Darring are one at	at * 2000	~500-	
And I (we) do for a (we are) lawfully seized in convey the same as afores	e interest in the simple shall in common. (yeelf (ourselves) and for my fee simple of said premises; aid; that I (we) will and my (as joint tenants, with right of a created is severed or terminat pass to the surviving grantes, (our) heirs, executors, and admittant they are free from all sneurour) heirs, executors and admit	and if one does not se	K 1	and assigns, that I am good right to sell and
and assigns forever, agains	t the lawful claims of all pers	OS6.	our	hand(s) and scal(s), thi	_
IN WITNESS HER	BOF,	have hereunic set _	<u>.</u>		·
day of August	<u></u>	<u> </u>			
WITNESS:		(Seal)	John Dust	n Darring	(Seal)
		(Seal)	Laura Hal	l Darring	
Shelby	COUNTY }	•			
the under	signed authority			iotary Public in and for said Coun	ty, in said State,
hereby certify that		ring and Laura Ha		hnamm ta ma a - la - mat	adead hafare ma
whose name sare		the foregoing conveyance.	and whoare they	known to me, acknowled the s	eagea before me same voluntarily
	g informed of the contents of	or the conveyance			
on the day the same b Given under my	ears date. hand and official seal this	day o	August	2 11.00	1. D.XXX 2000
M. Comm	esion Expires: l	0/16/2000	11 pul		stary Public.

2001